Copper free aluminium and polycarbonate lens
See pages 3 and 4 for MOUNTING OPTIONS
AC: 120-277VAC (50/60 Hz)
HV: 347VAC±10%VAC (50/60 Hz)
MR3: AC - 30W  |  HV - 35W
MR6: AC - 60W  |  HV - 69W
MR3: AC - 0.25A@120 VAC |  HV - 0.10A@347 VAC
MR6: AC - 0.50A@120 VAC |  HV - 0.20A@347 VAC

HZ
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
Sample Number: MR6-50-WF-GY-HZ-AC
50   - 5000K
Special Order:
27   - 2700K1,3
30   - 3000K1,3
35   - 3500K1
40   - 4000K1
45   - 4500K1
57   - 5700K1
65   - 6500K1
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact
for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
HZ - Hazardous
         Locations
POWER
AC - 120-277VAC
HV - 347VAC
MR3
MR66
- - - --50 GY HZ
MR-SM
MR-WM2
MR-PM
MR-HK
MR-CC
MR-YM
MR-SFY
MR-SFY-1.5
MR-SK-##
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact
for details.1
ACCESSORY FINISH
-
Sample Number: MR-WM2-GY
GY -
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2.  Surface mount & Yoke mount only available in stainless steel �nish.
3.  IDA Fixture Seal of Approval only applies to �xtures with a CCT of 3000K or less,
     and have �xed mounts aiming the �xture perpendicular to the ground.
4.  ## represents the safety chain length in feet (i.e. 05=5’, 10=10’).
     Secondary safety kit contains bracket, stainless steel chain (1/8 trade size),
     and two stainless steel oval threaded connecting links.
5.  HZ only applicable to slip �tter yoke mount (MR-SFY-GY-HZ).
6. See DLC listed models chart.
DesignLights Consortium (DLC) v5.1 Quali�ed LED Luminaire Listings
MR6-[50,CW]-WF-xx-yy-[AC,HV]-zz
Category
Outdoor Luminaires
Model No. General Application
Mid Output
Classi�cation
DLC Standard
DLC listed models chart:
- IESNA Type 11
- IESNA Type 2 1